LAKE TOWNSHIP

Huron County, Michigan
www.laketownship.net

P.O. Box 429 Caseville, Michigan 48725-0429 989-856-4867 Fax: 989-856-9710

MEETING NOTICE

Planning Commission Special Meeting

| DATE OF MEETING: | Tuesday September 3, 2103 |
|-------------------------|--|
| TIME OF MEETING: | 6:00 p.m. |
| PLACE OF MEETING: | Lake Township Hall, 4988 W. Kinde Road |
| PURPOSE OF MEETING: | Work shop to discuss wind ordinance |
| | Olassa Danadii Olad |
| | Claren Russell, Clerk |
| *Posted August 29, 2013 | |